

V

SLP(C)No. 11016 OF 2003
ITEM No.47

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11016/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2003 in SA 465/02
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

NIRANJANS AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KACHANDBAI AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.P.Dhamija, Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Mr.Ram Niwas,
Mr. Sharad Singhanian, Mr.Puneet Jain,
Mr. L.P.Singh & Ms. Pratibha Jain,Advs.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

For R-3:Mr. Jai Mangalwadi, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for respondent No.3.
The case is adjourned, as prayed.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master